
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 28 April 2022

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOBE THE WORKER Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 23/04/2022, R6, M 2M 2P 6M M3/1K. Cheetham 494245 18/0210

 2 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R12, M 5M 5P 1M M3/1M. Edwards 500009 13/0183

 3 SUPER ATHLETIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R6, M 7M 2M 7P M3/2G. Roylett 507448 4/0142

 4 MY BLUE SHADOW Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R12, M 4M 4M 3M M3/1S. Ramshaw 496861 8/0125

 5 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R12, M 7M 8P 2P M3/1S. Greene 496232 7/0122

 6 MARY ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R6, M 5M 6M 5P M3/1R. Walters 500627 2/0106

 7 LEXIE TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R6, M 4M 8Y 7P M3/1M. Sharman 497252 4/099

 8 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2022, R3, M 5M 5M 5M M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/083

 9 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R8, Y 7Y 5P 5M M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/070

 10 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R9, Y 5Y 5P 8P M3/2S. Winstanley 517838 2/057
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 1 BARCIA QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2M. Sultana 538073 4/2264

 2 PHANTOM GHOST Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 4P 5/1D. Stone 536168 5/3227

 3 TEDDY DUCHAMP 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 544334 3/1225

 4 SUPER EDITION Grade order Grade 5 2P 6C 4P 5/2B. Davis 543672 5/2215

 5 ZIPPING PHOENIX Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 548194 2/1211

 6 BRADMAN BEST Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/1B. Field 525609 7/3210

 7 SUPER AUSSIE Grade order Grade 5 5C 5C 8C 5/3B. Davis 543673 6/1200

 8 FRANK AND VIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3G. Kedwell 545960 2/1198

 9 RAUDONIKIS Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5P 5/3D. Jackson 537880 2/1195

 10 FUNKY FREAK 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/3J. Comito 535648 3/1192

 11 PRETTY BOY DOO Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 1P 5/1D. Wilson 534257 7/3189

 12 BRANDY BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/3M. Davidson 548374 2/1187

 13 TIRI LEVI 2 Grade order Grade 5 5M 5P 1M 5/2M. Edwards 500009 13/2183

 14 MEDIEVAL MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1P 5/1J. Hawkins 532488 4/3183

 15 ULTIMATE COAT Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 4P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 538881 5/2174

 16 GO JACK Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 2/1174

 17 ERSKIN BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/2P. Midson 517805 7/2174

 18 BURN RUBBER Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 4P 5/1J. Comito 535649 5/3171

 19 KING POWER Grade order Grade 5 8P 6C 8C 5/4S. Burgis 533155 12/0167

 20 SYMI FORTUNA 3 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 3P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 4/2167

 21 LEXUS HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 1Y 5/1P. Parrelli 526584 5/3161

 22 POWER GRIP Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/4P. Midson 521579 3/0159

 23 MANILA KING 1 Grade order Grade 5 7C 6P 3P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4145

 24 SUPER ATHLETIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 7M 2M 7P 5/1G. Roylett 507448 4/3142

 25 BELLA NINETEEN Grade order Grade 5 6C 3P 7P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 5/0140

 26 FLYING GIUSEPPE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4M. Edwards 532348 1/0138

 27 SECRETLY SLICK Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/4D. Wilson 543262 1/0132

 28 LITTLE BURRITO Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 8P 5/2B. Garland 533655 4/2129

 29 ZOOM IN Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/3S. Greene 528641 4/1129

 30 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Grade order Grade 5 7M 8P 2P 5/1S. Greene 496232 7/6122

 31 HUMAN TOUCH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/3G. Dunphy 531782 4/1114
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 32 RINGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3114

 33 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 6P 5/2G. Roylett 540119 3/2108

 34 FIRE FLY THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/1105

 35 APACHE TEEPEE Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 3P 5/4B. Yates 536405 1/0102

 36 SYMI VENTURA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 8P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/197

 37 TARAWI HUGO Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 538711 1/090

 38 PIXIE ZESTA Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/1L. Grimwood 531443 8/585

 39 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5P 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/070

 40 WORKING BEE 4 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 8P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/157
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 1 SHANGHAI CHARLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/02/2022, R3, Y 4P 5Y 2Y M/1T. Forbes 549618 0/0122

 2 REV UP RUSTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 4P M/1P. Midson 542071 0/078

 3 LIKEABLE ROGUE First start M/1J. Edwards 549717 0/00

 4 EXPLOSIVE DEBT First start M/1D. Flanagan 549881 0/00

 5 BLACK MIRROR 1 Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/058

 6 ORSON BLUEY Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 19/04/2022, R1, P 7P M/1L. Atchison 542147 0/033

 7 ORSON SIMBA Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 19/04/2022, R1, P 8P M/1L. Atchison 542149 0/025

 8 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 6P M/1M. Bretherton 536830 0/076

 9 MY MATE PHIL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 4P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/074

 10 TOM'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1P. Midson 545469 0/058
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 1 ZIPPING LENNOX Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/03/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/1J. Mackay 539876 9/5270

 2 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R1, C 5C 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Flanagan 534186 10/6232

 3 MR. FLIP FLOP Last start placegetter GBN, 22/04/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4S. Archer 537172 7/0205

 4 LET'S GO CHALO Last start Provincial winner MAT, 04/04/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 8P 5/4J. Edwards 529613 5/0120

 5 SYMI VENTURA 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 23/04/2022, R10, Y 1Y 6P 8P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/097

 6 PIGGINS Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R12, Y 4Y 3Y 2P 5/4T. Forbes 534712 7/0240

 7 TEDDY DUCHAMP 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 544334 3/1225

 8 FUNKY FREAK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4J. Comito 535648 3/0192

 9 ERSKIN BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1P. Midson 517805 7/3174

 10 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R4, Y 5Y 4P 3P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 4/1167

 11 FERNANDO HILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1139

 12 HUMAN TOUCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/2G. Dunphy 531782 4/2114

 13 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4G. Roylett 540119 3/0108
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 1 BULL KEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 13/04/2022, R1, Y

GOS, 17/02/2022, R5, P

3Y 5Y 3P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 533679 0/0146

 2 DRINK CIDERS First start M/1M. Sultana 550003 0/00

 3 FINE VINTAGE First start M/1M. Sultana 540770 0/00

 4 LOVEDALE ROAD 3 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1R. Jones 542204 0/088

 5 MY MATE PHIL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 4P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/074

 6 BLACK MIRROR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/058

 7 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1P. Midson 545469 0/058

6 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 26 April 2022 - 11:34 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 28 April 2022

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER TANGA Last start placegetter MAT, 11/04/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 5Y 5/3M. Sharman 535339 2/1204

 2 RUNWAY MESSI Dropping in grade GAR, 23/04/2022, R7, P 6P 8C 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 7/4104

 3 TATUM Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4195

 4 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R4, Y 5Y 4P 3P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 4/0167

 5 BUZZ JUNKIE Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4M. Lill 543628 5/0141

 6 PLODDER Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 2C 5/2R. Walters 522200 5/2139

 7 FERNANDO HILL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 507429 3/0139

 8 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2022, R3, M 5M 5M 5M 5/3M. Smith 498814 7/183

 9 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R8, Y 7Y 5P 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/070

 10 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R9, Y 5Y 5P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/057
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 1 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1C 2/1/1C. Field 525607 14/6315
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 1 COSMIC FLIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/1D. Stone 532838 7/5251
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 1 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R9, C 7C 6P 3P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4145

 2 SONGAR RED GUM 3 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R12, M 7M 8P 2P 5/1S. Greene 496232 7/6122

 3 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R8, Y 7Y 5P 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/070

 4 WORKING BEE 5 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R9, Y 5Y 5P 8P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/157
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 1 ZIPPING EVE Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 3/1/1J. Mackay 539872 9/7270

 2 RAINING VODKA Weighted points score WPK, 23/04/2022, R2, C 8C 2C 6P 3/1/1S. Boyd 530519 9/7190

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 26 April 2022 - 11:34 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 28 April 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICHABOD MUDD Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/04/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4J. Mackay 544333 2/0187

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R8, Y 7Y 5P 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/070

 3 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R9, Y 5Y 5P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/057
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 1 LOVEDALE ROAD 4 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1R. Jones 542204 0/088
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